5321

~NO.1820110

iy

14,

020A FvVw ( EN )

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

ELECTRIC ( DOMESTIC )

00O 0O NEXT

Rl MERES ERER BT &%k E " # A S B &
f
i

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ uP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 | 5321 0202 000 |n—%2 HARNESS 1

1-1 ] 0980 1003 002 [F1—2" FUSE 1 |30A MY
1-2 [ 0980 1001 002 |t1—R’ FUSE 1 |10A 71+
2 | 0980 7201 904 |7°7A23—-} PLUS CODE 1 ]20-L1900
3 | 3705 3901 000 {n'y7) BATTERY 1

4 | 5321 0205 000 [hn'— COVER 1 ~NO.1820110
4 |5321 0221 000|7'L—F PLATE 1 D [NO.1820111~
5 [3719 5638 000|7F3°A TRIM 1 ~NO.1820110
5 |53130321 000]|F)4 TRIM 1 D [NO.1820111~
6 |K110 0108 016 |Fk L+ BOLT 5 |M8 X 16(4T)
7 [ 5321 0211 000 [AyFF4FAssy LAMP 1

7-1 [ 0980 8121 509 |17 BULB 2 [12vi5w
8 |[5321 0215 000|7°L—F PLATE 1 ~NO0.1820110
8 |5321 0222 000|7'L—F PLATE 1 D |NO.1820111~
9 [5321 0216 000|7'L—F PLATE 1 ~N0.1820110
9 |[5321 0223 000|7°L—F PLATE 1 D [NO.1820111~

10 | 0432 1103 012 {49ty SCREW 6 |3.0x12

11 | 5321 0217 000|7° 57k BRACKET 1 D |~NO.1820110 BEiE
12 | 5321 0218 000|7° 5%k BRACKET 1 D |~NO0.1820110 Bl
13 | 7305 3008 000 [27"Jv%" SPRING 6 D |~NO0.1820110 Bl
14 | A242 0105 030|FA" 3%y’ SCREW 6 |M5x30 D |~NO.1820110 Bl
15 | 3714 0491 000 [)L— RELAY 1 A4=h
16 | 3714 8075 000 [)L— RELAY 1 =1t
17 | F300 0106 000 [F+b NUT 4 [m6

18 | 3718 0425 000 [A—V 21y FAssy SWICTH 1

CM223 —4— 2009/July




0 O O PAGE BACK

5321

~NO.1820110

iy

14,

020A FvVw ( EN )

00000 O O O MENU BACK

ELECTRIC ( DOMESTIC )

Rt| #MRES i TEE fE % S B WA e B &
#
i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ uP To SERIAL No.| REMARKS
18-1| 3718 0425 100 | —Assy KEY 1
19 | 3672 0525 000 |R19F SWITCH 2
20 [5313 0205 000[774-4 METER 1
21 | 3714 0493 000 (57 LAMP 1
22 | 3724 0458 001 |57 LAMP 1
23 | 5310 0208 000 | 21vF SWITCH 2
24 [ F204 0105 016 [t LA SCREW 4 |M5x16
25 [5306 3541 000 [z1yF SWITCH 1
26 | F242 0103 020[FA"tLRA SCREW 2
27 | F300 0103 001 |F+vk NUT 2 [m3
28 | 3652 0631 000 [FB7' 349k BRACKET 1
29 [H242 0106 016|FA"tLZB SCREW 2 |M6x16
30 | 3714 0441 000|997y 7°54¢ LAMP 1
30-1 0980 8121 502 {7 BULB 1 |12vi5wW
31 [F300 0104 001 |F+yhk NUT 2 M4
32 |3643 0217 000 [v4FR3-} MINUSCODE 1
33 | 3522 0231 000 [v4F23-} MINUSCODE 1
34 [3522 0238 100 [4y7° 44+ TAPTIGHT 2
35 | 3712 0315 000 |4Yy7’ CLIP 1
36 | 3637 0254 000 |7°FAFyon Ub BAND 8
37 [3715 0425 000 [n'UF BAND 1
38 | 3715 0436 00047 CLIP 1
39 [5210 0099 100 [SKn' 14— BAND 3
40 | 0050 2108 083|477 CLAMP 1 |Lso
CM223 —5— 2009/July




	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	P A G E  B A C K: 


